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Company Notices

SECTION I—CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:
Company

Former Name

Kimble Pumipi Motors Limited
Bartley Coaters Limited

Pacific Packaging Group Limited
Batley Printing and Packaging Limited
Hurstville Holdings Limited

Grace Advertising Limited

Applied Thought Limited

Hunter Douglas Coilcoaters Limited
Carlson Enterprises Limited

Edge Technology Limited

K J Atkinson Limited

New Name

Panda Motors Limited

Line Marking Systems Limited

Batley Printing and Packaging Limited
Pacific Packaging Group Limited
Welham & Hannan Consultants Limited
Edmonds Neilson Advertising Limited
Thoughtz Consulting Limited

Pacific Coilcoaters Limited

Korbond Industries Limited

Datamatic Networks Limited

Eastern Bins Limited

E. D. ROGERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

No.

AK. 348103
AK. 066960
AK. 365705
AK. 257250
AK. 400566
AK. 092428
AK. 323886
AK. 046431
AK. 382887
AK. 292293
AK. 078055

Date of
Change

10/11/88
27/10/88
11/11/88
11/11/88
27/10/88
11/10/88

3/10/88
11/11/88
20/10/88
25/10/88

7/11/88

c0l3973

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:
Company

Former Name

Forpac Holdings Limited

E. O. Faber (Paeroa) Limited

Darrell Biswell Television Services Limited
Auckland Wholesale Boat Company Limited
Enjoin Forty Two Limited

Emnor Holdings Limited

Kilmacrenan Farm Limited

Jekyll & Hyde IV Management Limited
Dacrom Limited

Knitwit Fabrics (North Shore) Limited

F. E. & B. Morel Limited

New Name

Bay Motors Limited

Faber Associates Limited
Biswell Holdings Limited
Aquatic International Limited
Timber Resources Limited
Kahutek Holdings Limited
Kilmacrennan Livestock Limited
Tamaki Mussel Farms Limited
Dedece Contract Engineering Limited
Inlet Holdings Limited

D1 & J T Scott Limited

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

No.

AK. 398329
AK. 046119
AK. 110560
AK. 259140
AK. 398654
AK. 318306

AK.

111089

AK. 374789
AK. 391581

AK.

113311

AK. 102161

Date of
Change

9/11/88
16/11/88
2/11/88
14/11/88
10/11/88
16/11/88
9/11/88
8/11/88
31/10/88
8/11/88
2/9/88

c013974

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:
Company

Former Name

Parry Field No. 11 Limited

Zedex International Limited

Kitchen Kaleidoscope Limited

Alps Engineering (N.Z.) Limited

Raymond  Sullivan  McGlashan
Company No. 36 Limited .

White Fox & Jones Shelf Company Number
26 Limited

Wainoni Motors Limited

Continuous Roofing Products Limited

Bentrey Holdings Limited

Tele-Vid Region Four Limited

Occo Shelf No. 6 Limited

Food ‘N Fibres Limited

National Deer Products Limited

Union Oamaru Travel Limited

Brookstock No. 79 Limited

Bath & Wells Finance Co Limited

Paycorp Victoria Limited

Otira Gorge Service Centre Limited

Roscoe’s Garage Limited

Gold Pan Pizza (1985) Limited

Grimwood Print Limited

Rhodes Shelf No. 20 Limited

Break-Away Tours (N.Z.) Limited

Model

New Name

Toddlock Hotels Limited
Barrington’s Hair Studio Limited
Kaleidoscope Giftware Limited
Ski Industries Limited

Kiwi Adventures Limited

Sky Dance Aviation Limited

Tony Charles Wainoni Energy Centre Limited
Roofline Products (Otago) Limited
Window Guard Limited

T V 3 Southern Limited

Kotuku Natural Resources Limited
McGowan Lynch Limited

R. F. Pickard Photography Limited
Lindsay Walker’s House of Travel Limited
Tallibont Holdings No. 6 Limited
Sutherlands Marine Limited

Ryjac Properties Limited

R. R. & S. M. Murdoch Limited

G & P Smith Holdings (No. 2) Limited
Leicester Downs Limited

Christchurch Printing Company Limited
Miel Holdings Limited

Waitemata Insurances Limited

CH

No.

. 401888
CH.
CH.
CH.
CH.

373719
392032
139585
388723

. 364082

. 253475
. 286218
. 406703
. 265731
. 381327
. 329097
. 363146
. 150882
. 404936
. 394321
. 359500
. 135335
. 140446
. 272086
. 288821
. 400908
. 312833

Date of
Change

18/10/88

29/9/88
13/10/88
17/10/88
25/10/88

20/10/88

17/10/88
29/6/88
20/10/88
20/10/88
4/10/88
7/10/88
26/9/88
22/8/88
4/11/88
25/10/88
7/11/88
22/9/88
20/9/88
19/9/88
23/9/88
31/10/88
25/10/88



