## **Company Notices**

## SECTION I—CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change	
Kimble Pumipi Motors Limited	Panda Motors Limited	AK. 348103	10/11/88	
Bartley Coaters Limited	Line Marking Systems Limited	AK. 066960	27/10/88	
Pacific Packaging Group Limited	Batley Printing and Packaging Limited	AK. 365705	11/11/88	
Batley Printing and Packaging Limited	Pacific Packaging Group Limited	AK. 257250	11/11/88	
Hurstville Holdings Limited	Welham & Hannan Consultants Limited	AK. 400566	27/10/88	
Grace Advertising Limited	Edmonds Neilson Advertising Limited	AK. 092428	11/10/88	
Applied Thought Limited	Thoughtz Consulting Limited	AK. 323886	3/10/88	
Hunter Douglas Coilcoaters Limited	Pacific Coilcoaters Limited	AK. 046431	11/11/88	
Carlson Enterprises Limited	Korbond Industries Limited	AK. 382887	20/10/88	
Edge Technology Limited	Datamatic Networks Limited	AK. 292293	25/10/88	
K J Atkinson Limited	Eastern Bins Limited	AK. 078055	7/11/88	
E. D. ROGERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.				
			co13973	

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Forpac Holdings Limited	Bay Motors Limited	AK. 398329	9/11/88
E. O. Faber (Paeroa) Limited	Faber Associates Limited	AK. 046119	16/11/88
Darrell Biswell Television Services Limited	Biswell Holdings Limited	AK. 110560	2/11/88
Auckland Wholesale Boat Company Limited	Aquatic International Limited	AK. 259140	14/11/88
Enjoin Forty Two Limited	Timber Resources Limited	AK. 398654	10/11/88
Emnor Holdings Limited	Kahutek Holdings Limited	AK. 318306	16/11/88
Kilmacrenan Farm Limited	Kilmacrennan Livestock Limited	AK. 111089	9/11/88
Jekyll & Hyde IV Management Limited	Tamaki Mussel Farms Limited	AK. 374789	8/11/88
Dacrom Limited	Dedece Contract Engineering Limited	AK. 391581	31/10/88
Knitwit Fabrics (North Shore) Limited	Inlet Holdings Limited	AK. 113311	8/11/88
F. E. & B. Morel Limited	D I & J T Scott Limited	AK. 102161	2/9/88
K A WILSON Assistant Registrar of Compar	nies		

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

co13974

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
			_
Parry Field No. 11 Limited	Toddlock Hotels Limited	CH. 401888	18/10/88
Zedex International Limited	Barrington's Hair Studio Limited	CH. 373719	29/9/88
Kitchen Kaleidoscope Limited	Kaleidoscope Giftware Limited	CH. 392032	13/10/88
Alps Engineering (N.Z.) Limited	Ski Industries Limited	CH. 139585	17/10/88
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model Company No. 36 Limited	Kiwi Adventures Limited	CH. 388723	25/10/88
White Fox & Jones Shelf Company Number	Sky Dance Aviation Limited	CH. 364082	20/10/88
26 Limited	-		
Wainoni Motors Limited	Tony Charles Wainoni Energy Centre Limited	CH. 253475	17/10/88
Continuous Roofing Products Limited	Roofline Products (Otago) Limited	CH. 286218	29/6/88
Bentrey Holdings Limited	Window Guard Limited	CH. 406703	20/10/88
Tele-Vid Region Four Limited	T V 3 Southern Limited	CH. 265731	20/10/88
Occo Shelf No. 6 Limited	Kotuku Natural Resources Limited	CH. 381327	4/10/88
Food 'N Fibres Limited	McGowan Lynch Limited	CH. 329097	7/10/88
National Deer Products Limited	R. F. Pickard Photography Limited	CH. 363146	26/9/88
Union Oamaru Travel Limited	Lindsay Walker's House of Travel Limited	CH. 150882	22/8/88
Brookstock No. 79 Limited	Tallibont Holdings No. 6 Limited	CH. 404936	4/11/88
Bath & Wells Finance Co Limited	Sutherlands Marine Limited	CH. 394321	25/10/88
Paycorp Victoria Limited	Ryjac Properties Limited	CH. 359500	7/11/88
Otira Gorge Service Centre Limited	R. R. & S. M. Murdoch Limited	CH. 135335	22/9/88
Roscoe's Garage Limited	G & P Smith Holdings (No. 2) Limited	CH. 140446	20/9/88
Gold Pan Pizza (1985) Limited	Leicester Downs Limited	CH. 272086	19/9/88
Grimwood Print Limited	Christchurch Printing Company Limited	CH. 288821	23/9/88
Rhodes Shelf No. 20 Limited	Miel Holdings Limited	CH. 400908	31/10/88
Break-Away Tours (N.Z.) Limited	Waitemata Insurances Limited	CH. 312833	25/10/88